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AFBR-57M5APZ
Description: TXRX DGTL DIAGNOSTIC PLUG ETH

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect

Technology)

In Stock: New original, 2626 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF1326P3BTL
Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 6.1GB/S

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2646 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLX1471D3BTL
Description: TXRX SFP+ SGL 10GB/S 1310NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2781 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTL11639UCX
Description: IC LOAD CONFIG SW/RESET 12WLCSP

Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON

Semiconductor

In Stock: New original, 2615 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8519F2GTL
Description: TXRX OPT SFF 2 GB/S 850NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2683 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-57D9AMZ
Description: TRANSCEIVER

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect

Technology)

In Stock: New original, 2773 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8524P2BNL-MD
Description: FTLF8524P2BNL-MD FINISAR

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2859 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF1322P1BTR
Description: TXRX OPT SFP 622 MB/S 1310NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2800 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8524P2BNL
Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4 GB/S 850NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2632 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8524P2BNL-LS
Description: FTLF8524P2BNL-LS FINISAR DIP

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2865 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8519P3BTL
Description: finisar ORIGINAL

Manufacturers: finisar

In Stock: New original, 2796 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8524P2BNV
Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4 GB/S 850NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2730 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTL7522L6X
Description: IC RESET TIMER 6MICROPAK

Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON

Semiconductor

In Stock: New original, 2797 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF1326P3BTL-ZT
Description: FTLF1326P3BTL-ZT FINISAR DIP

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2817 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTL75939UCX
Description: IC LOAD CONFIG SW/RESET 12WLCSP

Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON

Semiconductor

In Stock: New original, 3500 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8524E2KNL
Description: TXRX OPT SFF 4 GB/S 850NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2739 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

AFBR-5710ALZ
Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP IND STD LATCH

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect

Technology)

In Stock: New original, 2608 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF1319F1GTL
Description: TXRX OPT SFF 2 GB/S 1310NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2632 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF1318P3BTL
Description:

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8519P2BCL
Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 850NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2784 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLX8571D3BNL-E5
Description: FTLX8571D3BNL-E5 FINISAR DIP

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2792 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLX8571D3BCVCTX
Description: FTLX8571D3BCVCTX CITRIX MODULE

Manufacturers: CITRIX

In Stock: New original, 2751 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLX1412M3BCL
Description: TXRX OPT XFP 10 GB/S 1310NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2784 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8519P2BNL-DL
Description: FTLF8519P2BNL-DL Finisar

Manufacturers: Finisar

In Stock: New original, 2857 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8524P2BNL-MB
Description: FTLF8524P2BNL-MB FINISAR

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2746 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLX8571D3BCL
Description: TXRX SFP+ MULTI 10GB/S 850NM

Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

In Stock: New original, 2793 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8528P2BNV-EM
Description: FTLF8528P2BNV-EM FINISAR SFP

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2897 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLX1471D3BCL
Description:

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8519P2BNL-HW
Description: FTLF8519P2BNL-HW FINISAR MODULES

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2843 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

FTLF8528P3BCV-QL
Description: FTLF8528P3BCV-QL FINISAR NA

Manufacturers: FINISAR

In Stock: New original, 2688 pcs Stock Available.

Quote: RFQ

The specifications of FTLF1321S1MTL

Part Number FTLF1321S1MTL Manufacturer / Brand Finisar Corporation

Wavelength 1310nm Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series - Other Names 1034717

Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description
Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet, Fibre Channel 2.67Gbps 1310nm

3.3V LC Duplex Through Hole
Data Rate 2.67Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex Applications Ethernet, Fibre Channel

Stock Quantity 2727 pcs Stock Category Optoelectronics > Fiber Optics - Transceiver Modules

Description TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1310NM Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
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FTLF1321S1MTL Details PDF

Manufacturer Part Number: FTLF1321S1MTL

Manufacturer / Brand Finisar Corporation

Part of Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1310NM

Datasheets: FTLF1321S1MTL.pdf

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Stock Condition: New original, 2727 pcs Stock Available.

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
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